Perseverance Wimbledon Dash Skm Road Race

Sunday 14 August 2011. 9:30 am
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Name
42 OWOR, Paskar
55 PENNEY, Andrew
09 ALTMANN, Nick
16 DONNERY, Matthew #
27 HAMBLEN, John
35 BROOK, Graham
38 AITKEN, Neil
39 ROBINSON, Andrew
40 O'CALLAGHAN, Paul
42 GOULD, Nicholas
48 MITCHELL, Scott #
55 WALKER, Andrew
01 GRUNDY, Gilbert

:03 HARRIS, Ryan

08 TANNER, Darren
15 DOWNES, John

:17 CONNOR, Ian #

18 MILLS, Peter
21 FAGON, Deron

:22 REEDER, Roy

23 CLARK, Jim #
24 THOMAS, Mark

:28 PLACKETT, Mark

29 WHITE, Jamie
30 GILES, Martin

:31 TERRA, Gaetan

32 BERRY, Richard #
33 BUNDHAM, Chris

:33 OTHER2, An

39 BRINE, Jonathon

40 TUER, Robert

41 WILLIAMSON, David
43 BAGGOTT, Michael
45 PEARSON, Philip

:55 DOYLE, Paul

02 MEREDITH, Jeremy
03 CUSTANCE, Lucie

:05 LEONG, Michael

07 WRIGHT, Pat
10 ALDEN, Emily

:12 URBAN, Alex

15 MARTIN, Nicholas
17 GLEAVE, Howard #

:18 FORD, Trevor

23 BROWN, David
25 LOVE, Fiona

:26 COLLIER, Dominic

32 GRIMA, Claire
36 SHIEL, Paul

:37 KENNEDY, Adam

38 AXE, Chris #

48 FRASER, Alasdair #
49 BRYANT, Roger #
54 FOSS, John

56 PERKINS, Joseph
02 MALLISON, Duncan

Team

Belgrave

Hercules Wimbledon
Thames Hare & Hounds
Herne Hill Harriers
Walton

Stragglers

Clapham Chasers
Thames Hare & Hounds
Tadworth AC

Thames Hare & Hounds
West Four Harriers
Reigate Priory

Woking AC

Reigate Priory

Clapham Chasers
London Irish

Clapham Chasers
Tadworth AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Stragglers

West Four Harriers
Reigate Priory

Croydon Harriers

Sutton Runners
Clapham Chasers
West Four Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers

Walton

Clapham Chasers
Tadworth AC

Woking AC

South London Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Clapham Chasers
Clapham Chasers
Tadworth AC

Epsom & Ewell
Hercules Wimbledon
Clapham Chasers
Ranelagh Harriers
Stragglers

Croydon Harriers
Clapham Chasers
26.2 Road Runners Club
Hercules Wimbledon
Herne Hill Harriers
Elmbridge Road Runners

Clapham Chasers
Collingwood

South London Harriers
Haslemere Border
Ranelagh Harriers
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01 THEVENET-SMITH, Ramona
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WILKES, Timothy
BRETT, Colin #
HAUGHEY, Duncan
ALDEN, Mark

DOL, Eric #

OXLADE, Colin
BLAIR, Jason #
NEWTON, Martin
CHANG, Joseph
WEST, Zoe

POWELL, Clive
HOLLINGSWORTH, Noel
TODD, Mark
LAWRENCE, Gavin
RANYARD, Peter
MAINWARING, Rupert
SYNNOTT-WELLS, Marie
ABEL, Johathon
HINTON, Robert
NEWTON, Geoff
WOOD, Frank
TOMPSON, Andrew

HALLIFAX, Ben #
BURRELL, Simon
BRUCE, Mike
WATKINS, Stephen
KIERNAN, Matthew #
FERNANDO, Hannah
MAJOR, Pippa
FERGUSSON, Graeme
HAILE, Holly
HAMILTON, Neil
GIBSON, Alistair
CABORN, Elinor
PHILPOT, George #
GEORGIADIS, Ryan
DAVIES, Rachael
PETERS, Isabel
DEAN, Joe

RIJS, Christian
WINTER, Sarah
BROWN, Keith
ASHCROFT, Zoe
POWER, Cassandra
AIKMAN, Neil #
DRY, Peter
BADHAM, Rachel #
DELNEVO, Andrew
READ, Christopher #
ADEYAMO, Tunde
GRIFFITHS, Lillias
SHARP, Maurice
DIAMOND, Philip
POWELL, Richard
ZUBERI, Khawar
WOODS, Darren
LLOYD, Karen
HARRIS, Colin
LAWRENCE, Stevie
DHANDA, Jas

Tadworth AC

Ranelagh Harriers
Elmbridge Road Runners
Epsom & Ewell

Herne Hill Harriers
Croydon Harriers

26.2 Road Runners Club
Sutton Runners

26.2 Road Runners Club
Epsom & Ewell

Stragglers
Tadworth AC
Reigate Priory
BBC Running Club
Herne Hill Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers

26.2 Road Runners Club
Tadworth AC

Hercules Wimbledon
Epsom Oddballs
Woking AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Elmbridge Road Runners
26.2 Road Runners Club
Croydon Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon
Thames Hare & Hounds
Elmbridge Road Runners
Croydon Harriers
Reigate Priory
Guildford & Godalming
Sutton Runners
Hercules Wimbledon
Clapham Chasers
Thames Hare & Hounds
Haslemere Border
Clapham Chasers
Clapham Chasers
Stragglers

Croydon Harriers

26.2 Road Runners Club
Clapham Chasers
Croydon Harriers
Stragglers

West Four Harriers
Croydon Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers
Sutton Runners
Thames Hare & Hounds
Hercules Wimbledon
Clapham Chasers

Wimbledon Windmilers

Redhill District Royal Mail RC

Reigate Priory
Wimbledon Windmilers
Croydon Harriers
Reigate Priory
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:48 ROWLAND, Steve

50 ALLEN, Sarah
54 ROWLAND, Sonia

:57 EMERY, Ricky

10 CAUTICK, Rav #
15 MORETON, Andrew

:17 HARHARA, Mohsin

28 WILLIAMS, Dennis
30 WHITEMAN, Greg

:34 DAVIS, Cathy

41 MORGAN, Claire
45 MARCHANT, Libby #

:46 WILLIS, Fenella

48 WILKINS, Penny
57 KIKUGAWA, Tomo #

:58 WILKES, Debbie #

59 BURNIP, Glenn
08 HEMMING, Norman

:20 REEVES, Robb

29 PRITCHARD, Matthew
40 GUEST, Sarah #

141 GASKELL, Catherine

43 PERKINS, Dominic
48 SHOUBRIDGE, Eric #

:12 HOWARD, Alan

18 HANDLEY, Phil #
20 MARTIN, Shelly #

:24 REID, Elaine #

27 ROBINSON, Stephen
47 TARRY, Rick

:48 DOLPHIN, Jill

56 MORRIS, Claire
09 HORNSHAW, Rowena

:12 FUENTES, Javier

16 COTTAM, Ruth
23 BENNETT, Andrea #

:27 BEHRENS, Hein #

29 KIKUGAWA, Angela
31 WHITE, Douglas #
44 WILLIS, Imogen
49 MAYBIN, Fiona #
51 LEBRUN, Tracy

10 MORETON, Sian

21 WILKES, David

22 RICHARDS, Donna #
41 CARUANA, Gail

01 TARRY, Chloe

13 QUESTED, Rupert

:17 GARROD, Wally

55 STALLEY, Gill
40 LEE, Leon

:48 TARRY, Olivia

04 MEADEN, Alan
28 JOSHAM, Douglas

:47 HAY, Douglas
52 LYONS-COLLINS, Clare

09 FANCY, Charlie #

:30 VEIDANI, Kio

37 HAMM, Tony

Ranelagh Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Ranelagh Harriers

26.2 Road Runners Club
Larkfield AC

Elmbridge Road Runners
Croydon Harriers
Hercules Wimbledon
26.2 Road Runners Club
Stragglers

Wimbledon Windmilers
26.2 Road Runners Club
Hercules Wimbledon
Sutton Runners
Hercules Wimbledon
Lingfield

Herne Hill Harriers
Croydon Harriers

26.2 Road Runners Club
26.2 Road Runners Club
Herne Hill Harriers
Collingwood

Haslemere Border
Lingfield

Ranelagh Harriers
Striders of Croydon
West Four Harriers
Collingwood

Tadworth AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Clapham Chasers
Hercules Wimbledon
26.2 Road Runners Club
Collingwood

26.2 Road Runners Club

Hercules Wimbledon
Collingwood
Hercules Wimbledon

Wimbledon Windmilers
Elmbridge Road Runners
Lingfield

Sutton Runners
Stragglers

Collingwood
Ranelagh Harriers
Collingwood

Ranelagh Harriers
Collingwood

Redhill District Royal Mail RC

Hercules Wimbledon

Lingfield

Redhill District Royal Mail RC

There were 176 finishers in the All Competitors category.
www. herculeswimbledon. org. uk www. runnersdigest. co. uk
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Race Age Category

Senior Men 177
Senior Men 409
Senior Men 425
Senior Men 410
Senior Men 357
Senior Men 323
Senior Men 376
Men 45 - 49 414
Senior Men 369
Senior Men 364
Senior Men 393
Senior Men 371
Senior Men 365
Senior Men 360
Senior Men 378
Men 40 - 44 406
Senior Men 422
Senior Men 316
Senior Men 308
Men 45 - 49 287
Senior Men 415
Senior Men 384

367
Senior Men 435
Men 50 - 54 342
Senior Men 197
Senior Men 389
Senior Men 383
NDB 1002
Senior Men 399
Senior Men 335
Men 40 - 44 319
Senior Men 313
Men 45 - 49 329
Men 40 - 44 293
Senior Men 430
Senior Ladies 209
Senior Men 312
Senior Men 191
Senior Ladies 271
Senior Men 471
Senior Men 386
Men 50 - 54 358
Senior Men 199
Senior Men 348
Senior Ladies 237
Men 40 - 44 325
Senior Ladies 424
Senior Men 361
Senior Men 418
Senior Men 195
Senior Men 189
Men 40 - 44 359
Men 50 - 54 314
Senior Men 398

Senior Men 306



Men 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Men 45 - 49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men 50 - 54
Senior Men
Men 45 - 49
Senior Men
Ladies 35 - 39
Men 45 - 49
Men 50 - 54
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men 45 - 49
Senior Men
Ladies 45 - 49
Senior Men
Men 45 - 49
Men 60+

Men 45 - 49
Senior Men
Ladies 50 - 54
Senior Men
Men 45 - 49
Men 60+
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Ladies 45 - 49
Senior Men
Ladies U15
Men 45 - 49
Senior Men
Ladies 45 - 49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Ladies 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Senior Men
Ladies 35 - 39
Men 55 - 59
Ladies 35 - 39
Senior Ladies
Men 40 - 44
Men 55 - 59
Ladies 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Men 45 - 49
Men 55 - 59
Senior Ladies
Men 60+
Senior Men
Men 40 - 44
Men 60+
Senior Men
Ladies 35 - 39
Men 55 - 59
Ladies U15
Senior Men

321
375
299
347
318
300
388
411
345
285
400
368
311
297
354
353
421
178
186
346
419
301
161
294
320
303
401
309
176
283
395
429
377
290
296
350
363
412
279
413
391
235
349
233
181
334
188
394
423
330
288
277
352
184
428
337
324
298
343
427
356



Men 60+
Ladies 45 - 49
Ladies 55+
Men 45 - 49
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men 40 - 44
Men 60+

Men 40 - 44
Ladies 45 - 49
Ladies 45 - 49
Senior Ladies
Ladies 40 - 44
Ladies 35 - 39
Men 55 - 59
Ladies 55+
Men 45 - 49
Men 55 - 59
Men 55 - 59
Senior Men
Ladies 40 - 44
Senior Ladies
Men 50 - 54
Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 55 - 59
Ladies 35 - 39
Ladies 40 - 44
Men 60+
Senior Men
Ladies 45 - 49
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Senior Men
Ladies 45 - 49
Ladies 45 - 49
Men 40 - 44
Ladies 45 - 49
Men 60+
Ladies U15
Ladies 35 - 39
Senior Ladies
Senior Ladies
Men 60+
Ladies 45 - 49
Ladies 50 - 54
Senior Ladies
Men 60+

Men 60+
Ladies 45 - 49
Senior Men
Senior Ladies
Men 60+
Senior Men
Men 40 - 44
Ladies 35 - 39
Ladies 35 - 39
Men 60+

Men 40 - 44

194
156
193
392
416
370
355
408
385
420
196
272
269
192
379
208
405
374
366
328
396
403
397
373
380
317
190
431
362
339
280
274
433
182
231
276
417
273
292
268
284
291
281
372
382
426
265
295
407
183
432
168
336
404
332
434
387
351
333



puserve.com http://www.rt



